

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 04:32 PM

Page 1 of 7

Flynn's Provisions

RFP No: 1275

Issued By: Long Island School Food Service Directors Assoc

Buyer RFP ID: 1063

Status: AWARDED

Desc: MEAT-AUG05-JAN06

Bid Period Start: 16-AUG-05

Issue Date: 05-MAY-05

Scheduled Open: 01-JUN-05

Award Date: 23-JUN-05

Bid Period End: 31-JAN-06

Due Date: 01-JUN-05

Date Opened: 01-JUN-05

By: Meat-Dairy Bid Chair

Group: MEAT

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
MEAT	32	60107a	Premium Deli Turkey Breast, Smoked Cracked Pepper Skinless No artifical colors/flavors, by-products, cereals or fillers/binders	276	\$3.9900	POUND	2,290	1 POUND	POUND	1.00	\$3.9900	2,290	\$9137.1000
	33	60108a	Premium Deli Turkey Breast, Skinless Lower Sodium No artifical colors/flavors, by-products, cereals or fillers/binders	421	\$3.8900	POUND	1,000	1 POUND	POUND	1.00	\$3.8900	1,000	\$3890.0000
	34	60110a	Premium Deli Rst Beef, Top Round Low Sodium - Half No artifical colors/flavors, by-products, cereals or fillers/binders	246	\$4.6900	POUND	2,939	1 POUND	POUND	1.00	\$4.6900	2,939	\$13783.9100
	35	60111a	Premium Deli Corned Beef, Cooked Top Round No artifical colors/flavors, by-products, cereals or fillers/binders	225	\$3.9900	POUND	330	1 POUND	POUND	1.00	\$3.9900	330	\$1316.7000
	36	60112a	Premium Deli Pastrami, Cap-Off Top Round No artifical colors/flavors, by-products, cereals or fillers/binders	340	\$3.9900	POUND	538	1 POUND	POUND	1.00	\$3.9900	538	\$2146.6200
	37	60115a	Premium Deli Bologna, Beef No artifical colors/flavors, by-products, cereals or fillers/binders	247	\$2.8900	POUND	495	1 POUND	POUND	1.00	\$2.8900	495	\$1430.5500
	38	60116	Premium Deli Bologna, Pork & Beef No artifical colors/flavors, by-products, cereals or fillers/binders	320	\$2.1900	POUND	110	1 POUND	POUND	1.00	\$2.1900	110	\$240.9000
	39	60106a	Premium Deli Turkey Breast, Maple-Glazed Honey Coat Skinless No artifical colors/flavors, by-products, cereals or fillers/binders	270	\$4.0900	POUND	2,233	1 POUND	POUND	1.00	\$4.0900	2,233	\$9132.9700
	40	60117	Premium Deli Salami, Beef No artifical colors/flavors, by-products, cereals or fillers/binders	327	\$2.9900	POUND	272	1 POUND	POUND	1.00	\$2.9900	272	\$813.2800
	42	60121a	Premium Deli Chicken Breast, BBQ Oven Rst Skinless No artifical colors/flavors, by-products, cereals or fillers/binders	593	\$3.9900	POUND	1,015	1 POUND	POUND	1.00	\$3.9900	1,015	\$4049.8500
	43	60103a	Premium Deli Ham, Smoked Virginia No artifical colors/flavors, by-products, cereals or fillers/binders	112	\$3.9900	POUND	545	1 POUND	POUND	1.00	\$3.9900	545	\$2174.5500

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 04:32 PM

Page 2 of 7

Flynn's Provisions

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
MEAT	44	60122a	Premium Deli Chicken Breast, Oven Roasted Skinless No artifical colors/flavors, by-products, cereals or fillers/binders	437	\$3.9900	POUND	540	1 POUND	POUND	1.00	\$3.9900	540	\$2154.6000
	45	60100a	Premium Deli Ham No artifical colors/flavors, by-products, cereals or fillers/binders	103	\$3.8900	POUND	3,058	1 POUND	POUND	1.00	\$3.8900	3,058	\$11895.6200
	46	60101a	Premium Deli Ham, Maple Glazed Honey Coated No artifical colors/flavors, by-products, cereals or fillers/binders	150	\$3.9900	POUND	2,059	1 POUND	POUND	1.00	\$3.9900	2,059	\$8215.4100
	47	60102a	Premium Deli Ham, Cappy No artifical colors/flavors, by-products, cereals or fillers/binders	136	\$3.9900	POUND	463	1 POUND	POUND	1.00	\$3.9900	463	\$1847.3700
	48	60105a	Premium Deli Turkey Breast, Roast Skinless No artifical colors/flavors, by-products, cereals or fillers/binders, corn syrup. Certified by American Heart Association.	278	\$3.8900	POUND	5,078	1 POUND	POUND	1.00	\$3.8900	5,078	\$19753.4200
	49	60118	Premium Deli Salami, Genoa No artifical colors/flavors, by-products, cereals or fillers/binders	551	\$3.9900	POUND	1,062	1 POUND	POUND	1.00	\$3.9900	1,062	\$4237.3800
	50	60126	Premium Deli Chicken Breast, Buffalo Oven Rsted Skinless No artifical colors/flavors, by-products, cereals or fillers	440	\$3.9900	POUND	3,289	1 PIECE	POUND	1.00	\$3.9900	3,289	\$13123.1100
	18 Items awarded in MEAT										Total MEAT:		\$109343.3400
18 Items award in All Groups										Total All Groups:		\$109343.3400	

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 04:32 PM

Page 3 of 7

H. Schrier & Co.

RFP No: 1275 **Issued By:** Long Island School Food Service Directors Assoc
Buyer RFP ID: 1063 **Status:** AWARDED
Desc: MEAT-AUG05-JAN06
Bid Period Start: 16-AUG-05 **Issue Date:** 05-MAY-05 **Scheduled Open:** 01-JUN-05 **Award Date:** 23-JUN-05
Bid Period End: 31-JAN-06 **Due Date:** 01-JUN-05 **Date Opened:** 01-JUN-05 **By:** Meat-Dairy Bid Chair
Group: MEAT

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value	
MEAT	2	60050	Bacon, Turkey	89066	\$2.1900	POUND	1,800	12	POUND	CASE	12.00	\$26.2800	150	\$3942.0000
			Bacon, Turkey			Jennie-o								
	20	60014	Bologna, Beef, Fresh	95018	\$1.4900	POUND	4,390	16	POUND	CASE	16.00	\$23.8400	274	\$6541.1000
			Bologna, Beef, Fresh			Hatfield								
	25	60021	Frankfurters, Hebrew National	95072	\$2.5500	POUND	2,840	10	POUND	CASE	10.00	\$25.5000	284	\$7242.0000
			Frankfurters, Hebrew National			Hebrew National								
	30	60024	Ham, Turkey, Fresh	89086	\$1.0900	POUND	3,200	2	PIECE	CASE	14.00	\$15.2600	229	\$3488.0000
			Ham, Turkey, Fresh			Jennie-o								
31	60026	Meatballs, Beef or Pork, T.V.P.	96008	\$0.9900	POUND	10,650	10	POUND	CASE	10.00	\$9.9000	1,065	\$10543.5000	
		Meatballs, Beef or Pork, T.V.P.			Maid Rite									
55	60031a	Salami, Beef, Cooked, Fresh	95022	\$1.4900	POUND	1,110	2	PACKAGE	CASE	16.00	\$23.8400	69	\$1653.9000	
		Salami, Beef, Cooked, Fresh			Hansel & Gretel									
6 Items awarded in MEAT											Total MEAT:		\$33410.5000	

6 Items award in All Groups

Total All Groups:

\$33410.5000

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 04:32 PM

Page 4 of 7

MIVILA

RFP No: 1275	Issued By: Long Island School Food Service Directors Assoc		
Buyer RFP ID: 1063	Status: AWARDED		
Desc: MEAT-AUG05-JAN06			
Bid Period Start: 16-AUG-05	Issue Date: 05-MAY-05	Scheduled Open: 01-JUN-05	Award Date: 23-JUN-05
Bid Period End: 31-JAN-06	Due Date: 01-JUN-05	Date Opened: 01-JUN-05	By: Meat-Dairy Bid Chair
Group: MEAT			

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value	
MEAT	24	60019	Frankfurters, Foot Long	970786	\$1.9800	POUND	4,680	6	PACKAGE	CASE	30.00	\$59.4000	156	\$9266.4000
			Frankfurters, Foot Long			STAHLMEYER								
	1 Items awarded in MEAT										Total MEAT:		\$9266.4000	
1 Items award in All Groups										Total All Groups:		\$9266.4000		

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 04:32 PM

Page 5 of 7

Savory Foods

RFP No: 1275

Issued By: Long Island School Food Service Directors Assoc

Buyer RFP ID: 1063

Status: AWARDED

Desc: MEAT-AUG05-JAN06

Bid Period Start: 16-AUG-05

Issue Date: 05-MAY-05

Scheduled Open: 01-JUN-05

Award Date: 23-JUN-05

Bid Period End: 31-JAN-06

Due Date: 01-JUN-05

Date Opened: 01-JUN-05

By: Meat-Dairy Bid Chair

Group: MEAT

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value	
MEAT	14	60041	Turkey Burger	29384	\$1.2400	POUND	1,750	10	POUND	CASE	10.00	\$12.4000	175	\$2170.0000
			Turkey Burger			perdue								
	15	60040	Turkey Ground, Lean	14586	\$0.6145	POUND	800	20	POUND	CASE	20.00	\$12.2900	40	\$491.6000
			Turkey Ground, Lean			shendoha								
	22	60016	Chicken Breast, Raw, Boneless	14501	\$1.7980	POUND	1,810	10	POUND	CASE	10.00	\$17.9800	181	\$3254.3800
			Chicken Breast, Raw, Boneless			rapford								
	3 Items awarded in MEAT										Total MEAT:		\$5915.9800	
3 Items award in All Groups										Total All Groups:		\$5915.9800		

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 04:32 PM

Page 6 of 7

T.A. Morris

RFP No: 1275 **Issued By:** Long Island School Food Service Directors Assoc
Buyer RFP ID: 1063 **Status:** AWARDED
Desc: MEAT-AUG05-JAN06
Bid Period Start: 16-AUG-05 **Issue Date:** 05-MAY-05 **Scheduled Open:** 01-JUN-05 **Award Date:** 23-JUN-05
Bid Period End: 31-JAN-06 **Due Date:** 01-JUN-05 **Date Opened:** 01-JUN-05 **By:** Meat-Dairy Bid Chair
Group: MEAT

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
MEAT	1	60001	Bacon, Sliced, 26-30 Slices/lb., LAID OUT Grade A Bacon, Sliced, 26-30 Slices/lb., LAID OUT	MBACRG	\$2.1400	POUND	41,000	15 POUND	CASE	15.00	\$32.1000	2,733	\$87740.0000
	3	60010	Beef Corned Round - Cooked Beef Corned Round - Cooked, Fresh	SMCBCO	\$2.3400	POUND	2,796	2 PIECE	CASE	12.00	\$28.0800	233	\$6542.6400
	4	60011	Beef Ground Chuck Beef Ground Chuck	AB1000	\$1.4400	POUND	840	20 POUND	CASE	20.00	\$28.8000	42	\$1209.6000
	5	60003	Beef Patties, 3 oz. Beef Patties, 3 oz.	BP005	\$1.2400	POUND	13,320	18 POUND	CASE	18.00	\$22.3200	740	\$16516.8000
	6	60004	Beef Patties, 4 oz. Beef Patties, 4 oz.	BP004	\$1.2400	POUND	4,746	18 POUND	CASE	18.00	\$22.3200	264	\$5885.0400
	8	60008	Beef Roast - Cooked, Fresh Beef Roast - Cooked, Fresh	BCRBOO	\$2.3400	POUND	7,740	2 PIECE	CASE	12.00	\$28.0800	645	\$18111.6000
	10	60036	Sausage Patties, 2oz. Sausage Patties, 2oz.	JONSAP2	\$1.7500	POUND	2,030	10 POUND	CASE	10.00	\$17.5000	203	\$3552.5000
	11	60037	Turkey Breast, One Star, Fresh Turkey Breast, One Star, Fresh	SMTBSH	\$1.1700	POUND	3,544	2 PIECE	CASE	20.00	\$23.4000	177	\$4146.4800
	13	60038	Turkey Breast, Three Star, Fresh Turkey Breast, Three Star, Fresh	SMSHCT	\$1.8600	POUND	20,528	2 PIECE	CASE	20.00	\$37.2000	1,026	\$38182.0800
	16	60009a	Beef Roast - Raw, Trimmed Beef Roast - Raw, Trimmed	MRTROO	\$3.2400	POUND	3,434	17 POUND	CASE	18.00	\$58.3200	191	\$11126.1600
	17	60007	Beef TVP Mix, 20 # Beef TVP Mix, 20 #	BP001	\$1.2400	POUND	300	20 POUND	CASE	20.00	\$24.8000	15	\$372.0000
	18	60012	Beef Wafer Steaks, 2.5 oz. Beef Wafer Steaks, 2.5 oz.	MTWS2H	\$1.5700	POUND	5,578	6 POUND	CASE	6.00	\$9.4200	930	\$8757.4600

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 04:32 PM

Page 7 of 7

T.A. Morris

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
MEAT	19	60013	Bologna, Beef & Pork, Fresh Bologna, Beef & Pork, Fresh	SMBOLO STAHLMEYER	\$1.2500	POUND	1,110	1	PIECE	CASE	6.00	\$7.5000	185 \$1387.5000
	21	60015	Bologna, Turkey, Fresh Bologna, Turkey, Fresh	SMTBOL OAK VALLEY	\$0.7800	POUND	5,710	2	PIECE	CASE	10.00	\$7.8000	571 \$4453.8000
	23	60018	Frankfurters, All Beef, 8/1 lb. Frankfurters, All Beef, 8/1 lb.	HDSM12 STAHLMEYER	\$1.6900	POUND	6,550	24	POUND	CASE	24.00	\$40.5600	273 \$11069.5000
	26	60075	Frankfurters, Nathan's Frankfurters, Nathan's, 8/1 lb.	NATHANS NATHANS	\$2.1800	POUND	5,030	10	POUND	CASE	10.00	\$21.8000	503 \$10965.4000
	27	60022	Frankfurters, Turkey Frankfurters, Turkey	HDTF24 LONGMONT	\$0.7700	POUND	12,048	24	POUND	CASE	24.00	\$18.4800	502 \$9276.9600
	29	60023a	Ham, Boiled, Boneless, Cured, Cooked, Fresh, Pullman Ham, Boiled, Boneless, Cured, Full Cooked, Pullman-Style, Fresh	SMHCEL CUDAHAY	\$1.1800	POUND	8,796	1	PACKAGE	CASE	13.00	\$15.3400	677 \$10379.2800
	51	60027	Pastrami Pastrami	SMPAST STAHLMEYER	\$2.2300	POUND	2,100	1	PIECE	CASE	10.00	\$22.3000	210 \$4683.0000
	52	60028	Pastrami, Turkey Pastrami, Turkey	SMPAS PERDUE	\$1.7500	POUND	1,520	2	PIECE	CASE	12.00	\$21.0000	127 \$2660.0000
	53	60029a	Pepperoni, Sliced Pepperoni, Sliced	FZPE10 SUGARDALE	\$2.2100	POUND	9,800	20	POUND	CASE	20.00	\$44.2000	490 \$21658.0000
	54	60030	Pork Ribette, 3 oz. BBQ Style Pork Ribette, 3 oz. BBQ Style	MPKRIB T.A.MORRIS	\$1.4800	POUND	525	15	POUND	CASE	15.00	\$22.2000	35 \$777.0000
	56	60032a	Salami, Genoa, Fresh Salami, Genoa, Fresh	SMGSAL LUIGI	\$2.1600	POUND	13,032	1	PACKAGE	CASE	7.00	\$15.1200	1,862 \$28149.1200
	58	60035	Sausage Breakfast Links Sausage Breakfast Links	JONSBKS JONES	\$1.7500	POUND	2,110	10	POUND	CASE	10.00	\$17.5000	211 \$3692.5000
	59	60034	Sausage Links, Italian Sausage Links, Italian	MISAUS PREMIO	\$1.5800	POUND	1,520	10	POUND	CASE	10.00	\$15.8000	152 \$2401.6000
25 Items awarded in MEAT										Total MEAT:		\$313696.0200	
25 Items award in All Groups										Total All Groups:		\$313696.0200	
Report Total:		53								Report Total:		\$471632.2400	